:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 1145814
2 1145816
3 1145817
4 1145818
5 1145819
6 1145820
7 1145821

BEACON-CHAIN

8741818

Mar 29, 2024 15:24 (UTC)
In epoch 273,181 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

Amount

- 0.018177477 ETH&
63.41 USD

- 0.018186633 ETH&
63.44 USD

- 32.011047798 ETH&
111,671.50 USD

- 0.018155583 ETH&
63.33 USD

- 0.018099244 ETH
63.13 USD

- 0.018180053 ETH&
63.42 USD

- 0.018182188 ETH&
63.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8741818
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/273181
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145814
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145816
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145817
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145818
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145819
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145820
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145821

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1145822

1145823

1145824

1145825

1145826

1145827

1145828

1145829

1145830

Validator Id

1095635

Amount

- 0.018157866
63.34 USD

- 0.018208332
63.52 USD

- 0.018141827
63.28 USD

- 0.018191403
63.46 USD

- 0.018125765
63.23 USD

- 0.018140742
63.28 USD

- 0.018100209
63.14 USD

- 0.018122560
63.22 USD

- 0.018155096
63.33 USD

Amount

+ 0.043638907
152.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145822
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145823
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145824
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145825
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145826
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145827
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145828
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145829
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1145830
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1095635

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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